 www.elma.com06|20 1|9
E33
ENCODER
E33
DATASHEET
PRODUCT VARIETY
	■ Vertical or horizontal mounting
	■ THT or SMT reflow (vacuum pick & place)

Type 45 - stainless steel Type 47 - brass Type 08 - brass Type 40 - brass
Type 41 - brass Type 60 - brass Type 0H - brass Type 44 - brass
Ordering information
SHAFT TYPES
 www.elma.com06|20 7|9
ENCODER
E33
DATASHEET
PACKAGING
Direction of unreeling
Reel size: 13"
200 pieces / reel
Tape width: 56 mm
Tape pitch: 24 mm
Reel size: 13"
200 pieces / reel
Tape width: 32 mm
Tape pitch: 24 mm
Tray:	� 10 or 50 pieces (depending on shipment quantity, nuts are supplied
and packed separately)
Tape & reel:	 200 pieces (SMT only, shaft and nuts are packed separately)
TAPE & REEL PACKAGING
THT VERTICAL	 SMT VERTICAL
PUSH BUTTON IP SEALING RESOLUTION SWITCHING TORQUE THT VERTICAL
(THREADED BUSHING3)
SMT VERTICAL
(NON THREADED BUSHING)
Yes, 6 N IP60 32 detent	 (16 PPR) 2 Ncm E33-VT610-M01T E33-SN610-M01T
16 detent	 (8 PPR) 2.5 Ncm E33-VT630-M01T E33-SN630-M01T
IP682
(Shaft & front panel)
32 detent	 (16 PPR) 2 Ncm E33-VT612-M01T E33-SN612-M01T
16 detent	 (8 PPR) 2.5 Ncm E33-VT632-M01T E33-SN632-M01T
No IP60 32 detent	 (16 PPR) 2 Ncm E33-VT010-M01T E33-SN010-M01T
16 detent	 (8 PPR) 2.5 Ncm E33-VT030-M01T E33-SN030-M01T
IP682
(Shaft & front panel)
32 detent	 (16 PPR) 2 Ncm E33-VT012-M01T E33-SN012-M01T
16 detent	 (8 PPR) 2.5 Ncm E33-VT032-M01T E33-SN032-M01T
Ordering information
PREFERENCE TYPES SELECTION CHART1
All of these types are tray packed and fitted with standard shaft type 01.
1 For other types | options see ordering code.